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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION 2708

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 8 SEPTEMBER 2017
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO 32-2017)

2708. Mr M R Bara (DA) to ask the Minister of Police: 

How many drug-busting operations were conducted by the (a) SA Police Service and/or (b) Directorate for Priority Crime Investigation at the (i) Reigerpark, (ii) Jabulani, (iii) Naledi, (iv) Rabie Ridge, (v) Dobsonville, (vi) Rietgat, (vii) Sebokeng and (viii) The Barrage Police Stations in Gauteng in each of the past 10 financial years?
NW3015E
REPLY:

(a)(b)(i)(ii)(iii)(iv)(v)(vi)(vii)(viii)
The information is attached.
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